
Pulaski County Park Rate Sheet for 2025

PEAK SEASON CAMP RATES 2025 OFF SEASON CAMP RATES 2025
CHECK IN 2PM   -   CHECK OUT 1 PM    March 28 to Sept 22 September 23 to November 3

2 Day Minimum SUN-WED THUR-SAT SUN-WED THUR-SAT
DAILY RATE (+holidays) DAILY RATE (+holidays)
Primitive    TENT ONLY  (NO Elec or Water) $25.00 $27.00 Primitive Tent Only (no elec or water) $23.00 $25.00
Prime 50A $37.00 $42.00 Prime $32.00 $35.00
Prime Plus   sites 78  & 81 (includes shelter) $55.00 $60.00 Prime Plus  78  & 81 (includes shelter) $50.00 $55.00

WEEKLY RATES Minimum 7 days

Primitive $140.00   QUIET TIME STARTS AT 11PM
Prime $225.00 PEAK SEASON (2025):        March 28 to September 22
Prime Plus $345.00 OFF SEASON (2025):          September 23 to Nov 3

PEAK SEASON DISCOUNTS:      ( 1 Discount per site )
CABIN RATES  ( ALL SEASON ) NO DISCOUNTS on HOLIDAYS or Scheduled Events - NO REFUNDS ON DEPOSITS

CHECK IN 4PM   -   CHECK OUT 11AM SUN - WED THUR - SAT Discounts are applied to Nightly Rates ONLY   (No Discounts on Weekly Rates )

2 Day Minimum Rental (+holidays)                OFF SEASON DAILY DISCOUNTS are HALF of Peak Season Discounts.
ONE BEDROOM CABIN $115.00  + tax $130.00 + tax SENIOR CITIZENS (62) and KY DISABLED ADULTS ($9.00 off nightly rate)
TWO BEDROOM CABIN $135.00 + tax $150.00 + tax VETERAN or CURRENT MILITARY ($6.00 off nightly rate)
CABINS: Add $2.00 per day fee per vehicle over limit of 2 vehicles (MAX 4) Government Employees ($5.00 off nightly rate)

1 Bedroom : limit 4 Adults (MAX 6) - Add $6.00 per day per adult over limit AAA Members ($4.00 off nightly rate)
15 Years old and younger stay free if camping with a paying adult

                 SHELTER DAY RENTAL ONLY     ( ALL SEASON )    (NO OVERNIGHT) Renting multiple sites requires that ALL sites be PAID at same time.
SH1           X Large Shelter $72.00 3100 sq ft All Reservations paid in full at time of reservation.
SH2           Large Shelter w Smoker $72.00 2700 sq ft Campsites Add $2.00 per day fee per vehicle over limit of 2 vehicles (MAX 4) 
SH4           Medium Shelter $65.00 1271 sq ft Campsites Add $2.00 per day fee per adult over limit of 4 adults (MAX 6). 
SH5           Small Shelter on Peninsula $45.00 720 sq ft Campers exceeding the MAX allowed requires renting  an additional campsite.
SH6           Small Shelter $45.00 720 sq ft All Campsites: 2 day minimum and 3 day minimum on holiday weekends,

special events and holidays.
MUST be 18 years of age to rent a campsite.

Website :  PCParkky.com         Phone : (606) 687-4670        Email :  camp@pcparkky.com     Address : 1200 Highway 3189, Nancy KY 42544

  IMPORTANT NOTES:
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